May 03 2024 (04:01) India Rail Info 1

Puducherry-Yesvantpur Garib Rath Express/16474 - GR - SWR
PDY/Puducherry (Pondicherry) to SA/Salem Junction
5h 20m - 231 km - 4 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 PDY |Puducherry 21:00 2 0 56 |2 |[SR

(Pondicherry)
2 |VM Villupuram Junction 21:40 21:50 10m (1 |1 38 |60 |43 |SR
3 VRI Vriddhachalam Junction [22:45 22:55 10m |2 |1 92 |40 |43 |[SR
4 |CHSM [Chinna Salem 00:11 00:12 m |0 |2 143 |70 |140 |SR
5 |ATU |Attur 00:39 00:40 im |0 |2 (175 [34 |[227 [SR
6 |SA Salem Junction 02:20 02:25 5m |0 |2 231 |37 |280 |SR
7 |DPJ Dharmapuri 04:13 04:15 2m |0 |2 |297 |54 |466 |SWR
8 |HSRA |Hosur 05:58 06:00 2m (1 (2 [390 |52 (896 |SWR
9 |BAND |Banaswadi 06:59 07:00 im (1 |2 [441 [15 (906 |[SWR
10 |YPR Yesvantpur Junction 08:00 2 |2 |456 |- 915 |SWR

May 03 2024 (04:01) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



